
(Dollars in Thousands)

District County Route Job No.

Tentative 
Award State 

Fiscal Year and 
Change by Type Description of Location/Improvement/Funding

Change in 
Construction 
and Right of 
Way Funds

Change in 
Engineering 

Funds
NW Replace bridge over Log Creek 0.5 mile south of Rte. HH 

south near Kingston.  Project involves bridge J0340. $1,380 $232
Reason:  To split out project from 1L1700. (was $0 (was $1 
Funding Source:  1L1700 now $1,380) now $233)

NW Thin pavement treatment from Rte. 169 to end of route 
near Gower. $461 $44
Reason:  To split out project from 1L1600. (was $0 (was $0
Funding Source:  1L1600 now $461) now $44)

NW Thin pavement treatment from Rte. K to Rte. NN near 
Stewartsville. $414 $41
Reason:  To split out project from 1L1600. (was $0 (was $0
Funding Source:  1L1600 now $414) now $41)

NW Thin lift overlay from the Iowa State line to Rte. M in 
Eagleville. $773 $75
Reason:  To split out project from 1L1600. (was $0 (was $0
Funding Source:  1L1600 now $773) now $75)

NW Thin lift overlays at various locations in the Northwest 
District. -$3,621 -$331
Reason:  To split out projects 1L1600B, 1L1600C, 
1L1600D, and 1L1600E. (was $3,882 (was $467
Funding Source:  NA now $261) now $136)

NW Thin lift overlays at various minor route locations in the 
Northwest District. -$1,380 -$232
Reason:  To split out project 1P0434. (was $4,244 (was $355
Funding Source:  NA now $2,864) now $123)

Various Various 1L1700 2017 CN

Various Various 1L1600 2015 RW
2016 CN

Dekalb Y 1L1600C 2016 CN

Harrison 69 1L1600D 2015 RW
2016 CN

2015 - 2019 STIP

Project Changes
September Administrative Amendment

Highway and Bridge Construction Schedule

Caldwell 13 1P0434 2017 RW
2017 CN

Clinton W 1L1600B 2016 CN

8/28/2014  1 of 2 September Administrative Amendment



District County Route Job No.

Tentative 
Award State 

Fiscal Year and 
Change by Type Description of Location/Improvement/Funding

Change in 
Construction 
and Right of 
Way Funds

Change in 
Engineering 

Funds
NW Thin lift overlay from Rte. 169, at Grant City, to Rte. 69 

near Eagleville. $1,973 $171
Reason:  To split out project from 1L1600. (was $0 (was $0
Funding Source:  1L1600 now $1,973) now $171)

KC Interchange and ramp improvements at the Pleasant 
Valley Road/South Liberty Parkway/US 69 interchange in 
Pleasant Valley.  $13,194,000 Economic Development, 
$4,200,000 Liberty, and $100,000 Pleasant Valley. 
Project involves bridge A0496. -$6,120 -$420
Reason:  To modify an existing project budget, location, 
and description to receive better letting bids. (was $31,075 (was $2,195
Funding Source:  NA now $24,955) now $1,775)

KC Bridge improvements, including auxillary lane 
improvements, widening of existing bridges and 
pavement replacement from Vivion Road to the Pleasant 
Valley Road interchange.  $5,000,000 MARC STP-
Urban.  Project involves twin bridges L0759 and bridge 
L0501. $6,120 $420
Reason:  To modify an existing project budget, location, 
and description to receive better letting bids. (was $8,375 (was $911
Funding Source:  4I3005 now $14,495) now $1,331)

Total: $0 $0

2015 CN4I302335Clay

Worth 46 1L1600E 2015 RW
2016 CN

Clay 35 4I3005 2015 CN

8/28/2014  2 of 2 September Administrative Amendment



2015-2019 Scoping and Design Projects  
September Administrative Amendment

Project Changes

7/2014- 7/2015-
6/2015 6/2019

County: Audrain 4 0
Route: 15 Job No: 2P3079 Project involves bridges A4709 and A2139. Fed State Local

3 1 0
County: Barry 2 0
Route: BU 37 Job No: 7P2193D AC-State State Local

2 0 0
Fed AC-State State Local
3 2 1 0 District Engineering Total: 6 0

Reason:  To improve sidewalks.

STATE FISCAL YEAR
PROJECT BUDGETING

(ENGINEERING)

Scoping to replace expansion joints on Rte. 15 over Rte. 54 in Audrain Co. and Rte. 6 over Rte. 24 in Marion Co.

Reason:  To replace expanision joints.
Scoping for ADA improvements on various routes in Cassville.

8/28/2014 Dollars in Thousands


